BANK FUNDS:

11/3/2022

11/3/2022

SPANISH LAKES GOLF VILLAGE

HOME OWNERS ASSOC., INC

" TREASURERS REPORT
December 1, 2022

BEGINNING BALANCE IN CHECKBOOK (Adjustment)

EXPENSES: Transfer to Petty Cash
Sandi Pierce-Grilie
Susan George-Grille
Fran Neal-Grille

TOTAL EXPENSES

INCOME: Donations .
50/50

TOTAL INCOME

ENDING BALANCE IN CHECKBOOK
MEMBERSHIP SAVINGS ACCT.

PETTY CASH: BEGINNING BALANCE: 11/3/2022

12/1/2022

INCOME: Transfer $50 from Checking

BALANCE

BALANCE
$3824.09
50.00
34.20
763.69
3111
$891.00

S 144.00
42.00

S 186.00

S 452587
100.00

S 4.15
50.00

S 54.15

-~



