SPANISH LAKES GOLF VILLAGE HOME OWNERS ASSOC., INC TREASURERS REPORT December 1, 2022

BANK FUNDS:			BA	ALANCE	,200
11/3/2022 B	BEGINNING BALANCE IN CHECKBOOK (Adjustment)		\$38	824.09	
E	EXPENSES: Transfer to Petty C	Cash		50.00	
Sandi Pierc				34.20	
	Susan George-Grille			763.69	
Fran Neal-Grille				31.11	
	TOTAL EXPENSES			\$891.00	
11	NCOME: Donations 50/50	•	\$	144.00 42.00	
	TOTAL IN	ICOME	\$	186.00	
11/3/2022	ENDING BALANCE IN CHECKBO MEMBERSHIP SAVINGS ACC		\$	4525.87 100.00	
PETTY CASH: BEGINNI	ING BALANCE: 11/3/2022 INCOME: Transfer \$50 f	rom Checking	\$	4.15 50.00	
12/1/2022	BALANCE	s.	\$	54.15	,